
Bahnhofsgebäude

Spielplatz

Wolfen, Bahnhof

Haltestellen-Lageplan

Gültig ab 25.08.2022

3

1
2

4
DFI

Bussteig 1

b 400 Bitterfeld Bf via Chemiepark

b 400 Großpaschleben via Köthen

SEV Schienenersatzverkehr

Bussteig 2

b 405 Bobbau  via Wolfen-Nord

b 406 Wolfen-Nord Auenplatz

Bussteig 3

b 401 Wachtendorf

b 405/406  Bitterfeld Bf via Greppin

b 408 Bitterfeld Bf via Thalheim

Bussteig 4

b nur Ausstieg


